American Country Countdown
Top 40 singles for the week of October 12, 2024
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Last Week Artist

NEW
22
23
26
25
27
28
32
31
34
33
35
30
36
37
Re-Entry
Re-Entry
38
39
NEW

Post Malone ft. Blake Shelton
Luke Bryan

Luke Combs

Marshmello & Kane Brown
Jelly Roll

Shaboozey

Post Malone & Morgan Wallen
Justin Moore

Morgan Wallen

Parmalee

Dasha

Ella Langley ft. Riley Green
Thomas Rhett

Tim McGraw

George Birge

Dan + Shay

Keith Urban

Chris Stapleton

Zach Top

Koe Wetzel & Jessie Murph
Cody Johnson & Carrie Underwood
Tucker Wetmore

Riley Green

Dylan Marlowe & Dylan Scott
Dierks Bentley

Post Malone ft. Luke Combs
Matt Stell

John Morgan ft. Jason Aldean
Kenny Chesney

Lainey Wilson

Dylan Scott

Jordan Davis

Chris Lane

Bailey Zimmerman

Chris Janson

Kelsey Hart

Cole Swindell

Miranda Lambert

Megan Moroney

Jason Aldean

Title

Pour Me A Drink

Love You, Miss You, Mean It
Ain't No Love In Oklahoma
Miles On It

| Am Not Okay

A Bar Song (Tipsy)

| Had Some Help

This Is My Dirt

Lies Lies Lies

Gonna Love You

Austin

You Look Like You Love Me
Beautiful As You

One Bad Habit

Cowboy Songs

Bigger Houses

Messed Up As Me

Think I'm In Love With You
Sounds Like The Radio
High Road

I'm Gonna Love You

Wind Up Missin' You
Damn Good Day To Leave
Boys Back Home
American Girl

Guy For That

Breakin' In Boots

Friends Like That

Just To Say We Did

4X4XU

This Town's Been Too Good To Us
I Ain't Sayin'

Find Another Bar

Holy Smokes

Whatcha See Is Whatcha Get
Life With You

Forever To Me

Wranglers

Am | Okay?

Whiskey Drink



